Http//: keyuace.en.alibaba.com & www.keyuace.com Email: sales03@keyuace.com
Address: Building B, West Gate, Haoyu Industrial Estate, Shipai, Dongguan, GD523000, P.R. China
AKP PVC Material And Locking Buckle Sleeving
Description
AKP Buckle Sleeve is made by PVC material and
locking buckle, which can be used for electric
wire and cables for neatening and beautifying.
the product can be used repeatedly, and has excellent insulation effect, good flame
retardancy. It’s good to be used to modify the wire line and reinstall for the multi-strand
wire harnesses. And easy to maintain and service.
Product application
AKP buckle sleeving are widely used in the neatening and protecting electric wires and
cables of distribution cabinet, computer, TV, high-speed rail, automation equipment, etc.
Technology parameters
1, Material : PVC
2, Operating temperature: -15℃~85℃
3, Flame rating: UL94V0
4, Standard color: dark-gray, gray
5, Certification: ROHS
Http//: keyuace.en.alibaba.com & www.keyuace.com Email: sales03@keyuace.com
Address: Building B, West Gate, Haoyu Industrial Estate, Shipai, Dongguan, GD523000, P.R. China
6, Cutting tools: scissors
Product size chart
Product dimension
Product
models
Inside diameter
(mm)
Flattening width
(mm)
Packaging
(m/roll)
AKP-012 12 60 50 M/Roll
AKP-013 19 80 50 M/Roll
AKP-025 25 100 50 M/Roll
Http//: keyuace.en.alibaba.com & www.keyuace.com Email: sales03@keyuace.com
Address: Building B, West Gate, Haoyu Industrial Estate, Shipai, Dongguan, GD523000, P.R. China
AKP-031 31 120 50 M/Roll
AKP-037 37 140 50 M/Roll
AKP-044 44 160 50 M/Roll
AKP-050 50 180 50 M/Roll
AKP-057 57 202 50 M/Roll
AKP-070 70 242 50 M/Roll
AKP-100 100 335 50 M/Roll
AKP-150 150 495 50 M/Roll
Remark:
1, inner diameter mean the diameter when sleeve is positive circle, not the fold diameters.
2, special packaging, special colors, etc, can be customized according to customer's
requirements.
3, product detail parameters, please refer to our sample approved sheet.